4.100 EXISTING PROJECTS

PRO-RATA SHARE 2018
EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2018 - October 31, 2019

FINAL

Production for Vermont Retail Electric Companies

Retail Sales for Year Ending 12/31/2017

Barton Village Inc.

Burlington Electric Dept.

Enosburg Falls Village
Green Mountain Power
Hardwick Village

Hyde Park Village
Jacksonville Village
Johnson Village
Ludlow Village
Lyndonville Village
Morrisville Village
Northfield Electric Dept.
Orleans Village Inc.
Stowe Village

Swanton Village Electric
Vermont Electric Coop.

Washington Electric Coop.

4.100 EXISTING PROJECTS
PRO-RATA SHARE OF RULE 4.100

kWH
Sales

13,512,505
332,090,724
26,172,402
4,146,863,000
33,404,789
11,288,213
4,954,389
12,248,884
47,420,364
60,915,880
44,052,192
27,599,988
12,996,112
76,208,931
53,000,317
444,169,071
68,821,561

5,415,719,322

Pro-Rata

Share

0.002495
0.061320
0.004833
0.765709
0.006168
0.002084
0.000915
0.002262
0.008756
0.011248
0.008133
0.005096
0.002400
0.014072
0.009786
0.082015
0.012708
1.000000

Pro-Rata
Percent

0.2495%
6.1320%
0.4833%
76.5709%
0.6168%
0.2084%
0.0915%
0.2262%
0.8756%
1.1248%
0.8133%
0.5096%
0.2400%
1.4072%
0.9786%
8.2015%
1.2708%
100.0000%



