## 4.100 EXISTING PROJECTS PRO-RATA SHARE 2018

EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2018 - October 31, 2019

## **FINAL**

## Production for Vermont Retail Electric Companies Retail Sales for Year Ending 12/31/2017

	4.100 EXISTING PROJECTS PRO-RATA SHARE OF RULE 4.100		
	kWH Sales	Pro-Rata Share	Pro-Rata Percent
Barton Village Inc.	13,512,505	0.002495	0.2495%
Burlington Electric Dept.	332,090,724	0.061320	6.1320%
Enosburg Falls Village	26,172,402	0.004833	0.4833%
Green Mountain Power	4,146,863,000	0.765709	76.5709%
Hardwick Village	33,404,789	0.006168	0.6168%
Hyde Park Village	11,288,213	0.002084	0.2084%
Jacksonville Village	4,954,389	0.000915	0.0915%
Johnson Village	12,248,884	0.002262	0.2262%
Ludlow Village	47,420,364	0.008756	0.8756%
Lyndonville Village	60,915,880	0.011248	1.1248%
Morrisville Village	44,052,192	0.008133	0.8133%
Northfield Electric Dept.	27,599,988	0.005096	0.5096%
Orleans Village Inc.	12,996,112	0.002400	0.2400%
Stowe Village	76,208,931	0.014072	1.4072%
Swanton Village Electric	53,000,317	0.009786	0.9786%
Vermont Electric Coop.	444,169,071	0.082015	8.2015%
Washington Electric Coop.	68,821,561	0.012708	1.2708%
	5,415,719,322	1.000000	100.0000%

L